
iqe nft. fu fdFras
(tc (qlFqil Rfits qRi qrt( Uftrqq ot dgm sqq;

Central U.P. Gas Limited
(A Joint Venture of GAIL (lndia) Limited and BPCL)

@,
CUGL

CORRIGENDUM-1
Date:30.06.2023

Ref.: Bid DocumentNo. CUGL/C&P/TEN2324135 dated19.06.2023 (E-tenderNo. 55197)
for the Procurement of Prepaid Gas Meters along with Deployment, Integration and
service charges for Kanpur, I-Innao, Bareilly and Jhansi.

Sub.: Corrigendum-1

Please note the following corrigendum-1

Read As For

Clause No. 8.0 of IFB: Bid Due Date with
Time - 17.07.2023 up to 15:00 Hrs.

Clause No. 8.0 of IFB: Bid Due Date with
Time - 30.06.2023 up to l5:00 Hrs.

Not'e : All other terms & conditions of tender shall

This corrigendum-l is to be treated as part of the

your offer, corrigendum-1 shall also be signed and

remain same.

original bid document and while submitting
stamped along with bid document.

Thanking you

For, Central U.P. Gas Limitedl
v rt
t >\L-l t'')
,r",lit:,Yr

Sr. Manager (C&P)

Registered Offce : 7th Floor, UPSIDC Complex, A-1/4, Lakhanpur, Kanpur-208024, U.P. . Tel.: 0512-2585001, 258U62'Fax:2582453 'Website : www.cugl.co'ln

CIN No. : U40200UP2005P1C029538

An ISO 9001:2008, |SO140O1'2004, OHSAS 18001:2007 Certified Organisation


